particularly on the Provision of Highly Technical and Scientific Equipment for
Engineering Laboratories to Strengthen Micro-Electronics, Renewable Energy,
Robotics and Automation and Mining Engineering Technology and has accepted a Bid
by the Supplier for the supply of those goods in the sum of Eight Hundred Seventeen
Thousand Four Hundred Eighty-eight Pesos (P817,488.00). for ltem 2 of the
aforementioned project (hereinafter called "the Contract Price').

NOWTHIS AGREEMENT WTNESSETH AS FOLLOWS

ln this Agreement words and expressions shall have the same meanings as are
respectively assigned to them in the Conditions of Contract referred to.

[...]

that additional contract documents or infoJmatiqn D.rescrib€d bv the
EFFB that are subseouentlv reouired for submission after the

contract execution. such as the Notice to Proceed. Variation Orders.
and WarranW ritv, shall likewise form Dart of the Contract.

ln consideration for the sum of Eight Hundred Seventeen Thousand Four
Hundred Eighty-eight Pesos (?817,488.00). for ltem 2 of the
atorementioned project or such other sums as may be ascertained, RED
GUTZ TRADING agrees to provide the for ltem 2 of the aforementioned

"lEii
of this contract for Ninety (90) Calendar days starting on

and ara no ?llll in accordance with